NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL
(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTS 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS SECTION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.

Geo. E. Rice	The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Waynesburg, Pa.	800 Union Trust Bldg., Pittsburgh, Pa.
Samuel Meals	May 23rd, 1936
c/o Carnegie Natural Gas Co.,	PROPOSED LOCATION
Frick Annex, Pittsburgh, Pa.	Proctor District
	Wetzel County
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	
	Well No. 1 - 3528
ADDRESS	Catherine Richmond Farm 82.4
GENTLEMEN: The undersigned well operator is entitled to d	Irill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case i	may be) under grant or lease dated
February 27th, 1931 , mad	de by Catherine Richmond, single, to
The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company	y and recorded on the 12th day
of March, 1931	, in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 26-A , page 159	
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well	ent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

bove named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two pe land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the boundaries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department's copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address. this ..day.... or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

Address of Well Operator

Very truly yours, THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT & HEAT COMPANY WELL OPERATOR Land Agent

800 Union Trust Bldg.,

Pittsburgh

CITY OR TOWN

Pennsylvania

STATE

*Section 3.... If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL (REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, SHATTER BY ACT. 1989)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS SECTION

To Tur Heraggaest of Mixe Charleston, W. Va.

	Charleston, W. Va.
The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company	COO. F. Rico
800 Union Trust Bldg., Fitteburgh, Fd.	Neynesburg, Fa.
May 23rd, 1986 PROPOSED LOCATION Proofor	Samuel Meals coat armatos or coat awain c/o Carnegie Natural Gas Co., Frick Annex, Pittsburgh, Pa.
Procuor District	Adpliess -
Well No. 1 - 3528	COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
Catherine Richard Farm	ADDRESS :
	oil and yas, having fee title thereto, (or as the eas
	Fobruary 27th, 1951 The Manufacturers Light & Heat Compe
uny the office of the County Clerk for said County in	rear their
ctent engineer and stows the proposed location of a well self overstor on the tarm and in the Magisterial District and courses and distances from two permanent points, or	to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned wi
and believe there are no coal orientors operating beds ob said well is becated, or within 500 feet of the bounders and first their maps as required by law, excepting the ed as addresses. The same of the maps as required by law, excepting the may oners (if any) are notified that any objections they may be they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if the there are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if Department of Mines within the days from Mercecipt of aid 10 partment — said cold epictators are further notified beforehead to them by the Department of Airnes promptly forth as definitely as a reasonably possible the grand of indicate the direction and distance the freposed location	The undersigned well operator is informed of sool beneath said farm or tract of land on which aries of the same, who have mapped their working coal operators or coal owners (if any)-above named coal operators or coal over named coal operators or coal over the above named coal operators or coal over the drilling of a well at said proposed location we coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the actor of this notice and accompanying plat by a that forms for use in making age objections will be an erquest and that all such objections must set
	should be moved to overcome same. (The next paragraph is to be completed or
thove shown respective address this day before, y of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-	named coal operators or coal owners at their s or on the same day with the mailing or deliver ton, West Virginia.
y irdly yours. The MANUPACTURERS LIGHT & HEAT CO	19¥
A Thirty A Top of the Committee of the Court Agonic	AST-TOTAL
800 Union Trust Bldg.,	Address
	harsqO HsW 09/29/2023

"Section 3 . . . If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mine, within said period of ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed incation, the department when the fung of such plat, that no objections need for the ten objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found abstract by the department, and that the same as

Permaglyania

A-10.

June 4, 1936

The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company 800 Union Trust Bldg., Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Gentlemen:

Permit Wet-121 to drill Well No. 1-3528 on the Catherine Richmond Farm, Proctor District, Wetzel County, is enclosed.

Very truly yours,

Oil and Gas Division.

G/g encl

copy to Inspector Courtney.

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

(1)

(1)

(2)

(3)

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

File No.		Well No. 3528
The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company of 800 Union	frust Bu	llding,
Pittsburgh Pa. on the Catherine R	Lehmond	Farm
containing 82 acres. Location	•	
Proctor District, in Wetzel		County, West Virginia
The surface of the above tract is owned in fee by Catherine Richmond		
of Bebee, W. Va., address, an	d the miner	al rights are owned by
The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company of Pittsburgh,		
The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, a	nd this well	is drilled under permit
No. Wet-121 issued by the West Virginia Department	t of Mines,	Oil and Gas Division
June 4th,		
Elevation of surface at top of well, 1018 feet		Spirit Barometric.
The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.		
		size. Wood conductor.
feet size, csg.	eet 8 1	sized csg.
2018'7" feet 6 5/8" size, csg. fe	et	sized csg.
feetsize, csgfe	et	sized csg.
packer ofsi	ze, set at	
packer ofsi	ze, set at	
, in casing perforated at	_feet to	feet.
, in casing perforated at	feet to	feet.
	nches, and	
AO POE		0.4
895	ess	inches.
Liners were used as follows: (Give details) This well is a dry hole and no casing or tubing was left in	n wnoll.	· ·
This well is a dry hole and no casing of caping was left i	T MOTT	
November 20, 1936. Date.		
Approved THE MANUFACTURE	ERS LIGHT	09/29/2023
Approved B7	Ula	NA TO
9866 J. S. J	Le) Lar	d Department
45 GE 97	7.	
国 图 图	1.	

The Handseturers Light & Heat 1000 Union Trust Building,

Cathorine Richmond

Leader Worksel

The Manuferturers Light & Heat Company . Patts burgh,

AC

reflew mi fiel and gaidat to misse on has elen vib a at flew aid!

November 20, 1956.

09/29/2023

201817#

Pittaburgh Pa.

Proctor

OUT

B9

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Total depth 3151	OPERATOR ALACTERISTICS
Fill with non-porus material	3151 -2889
Set Wood plug	2889-2886
Set permanent bridge using come	2886-2876 Sealing Gordon sand
Fill with non-porus material	2470-2400
Set wood plug	2400-2397 - Pluys.
Cement	2597-2587
Fill with non-porus material	2387-2040 20' above Injun sand, Pull 6 5/8" casing sets.
Set permanent bridge using cen	ment 1930 20' below 3rd salt sand.
Fill with non-porus material	1930-1750 20' above 2nd salt sand.
Set wood plug	1750-1747
Fill with non-porus material	1747-1585 20° above 1st salt sand
Set wood plug	1585-1582
Cement	1582-1572 Sealing salt sands
Fill with clay	1572-1495 30' below Freeport Coal
Coment	1495-1440 Sealing Freeport Coal, Pull 8" casing set @
Fill with clay	1440-930 30' below Pitts. Coal 1397'
Cement	930-875 Sealing Pitts. Coal
Fill with clay	875-832 30' below Mapletown coal, Pull 10" cas. Set
Coment	832-775 Sealing PMapletown Coal @830
Fill with Clay	775-540 30' below Waynesburg coal
Cement	540-487 Sealing Waynesburg Coal
Fill with clay	487 to Surface
	The first of the second of the

Erest monument as described in rules and regulations.

This order has been made out and Approved By D.G. Courtney, Clarksburg, W.Va.

NOTE BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES:

SET SUITABLE PLUGS ABOVE THE BIG INJUN SAND AT 2040

To the Department of Mines, Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitteed for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this.

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

09/29/2023

Ву:

NOTE: This "work order" must be filed in duplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines and the other to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well.

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.

Annual Plantage of the State of	The Manufacturers Light & Heat Compar	ıy
George Rice and Sam Meals		
· Marine Company of the Company of t	800 Union Trust Building	
	Pittsburgh Pa.	
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
Tables 1675 State of the Control of	September 12th. 1936 19	
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	WELL TO BE ABANDONED	
	D	
The state of the s	Proctor	ict
ADDRESS		
	Wetzel Coun	ty
	The Part of the State of the St	•
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	W. U. N. 3500	
* 7250 1390 1290 1970	Well No. 3528	
ADDRESS		
ADDRESS	Catherine Richmond Far	rm
Gentlemen:— The undersigned well operator is about to abar work of plugging and abandoning said well on the	ndon the above described well and will commence to the commence of the commenc	
(which date shall not be less than five days after the due course should be received by the Department of		in
This notice is given you in order that your resp and filling of said well. You are further notified t undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly th required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of th notice, in "Work Order."	ereafter, to plug and fill said well in the mann	the
This notice is being mailed by registered mail t	to each of you at the above addresses on the above da	te.
Ver	y truly yours,	

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer.

Well Operator.

B-10

AFFIDAVIT IN TRIPLICATE TO TIME AND MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

George Rice & Samuel Meals	The same of the sa	
Waynesburg, Pa.	The Manufacturer	s Light & Heat
ADDRESS	800 Union Trust Pittsburgh Pa.	WELL OPERATOR Building
Samuel Meals	COMP	LETE ADDRESS
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER	November 9th	1936
% Carnegie Natural Gas Co.,	WELL	AND LOCATION
10th Floor, Frick Bldg., Pittsburgh, Pa.	Proctor	District
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	Wetzel	County
	Well No3528	County
ADDRESS		
AFFIDAVIT TO BE MADE IN TRIBLICANT	Catherine H	Richmond
AFFIDAVIT TO BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY TO BE MAILED BY REGISTERED A OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) TO BE MAILED TO	CALL TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE	COPY TO BE SEEN
AFFIRA		ED AT THEIR RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES.
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA.	"	
COUNTY OF Wetzel ss:		
T		
being first duly sworn according to law depose and say the and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by The Manuard participated.	Charles M. Burg	
and filling oil and	it they are experienced	in the work of places
and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by Manual participated in the work of plugging and filling the about the full day of October	ufacturers Light &	Heat Co.
5th day of October	ve well, that said work	was commenced on the
5th day of October the following manner: , 19 36	, and that the well wa	S plugged and curry
Manner in which soul		prugged and filled in
Manner in which sand was plugged: Red mud 3151 Cement bridge 2470, Red mud 2470-2400, Wood 2387-2040, Cement bridge @ 1930, Red mud 1930	-2889, Wood plug	2889-2886, Cement 2886-28
-00/-c040, Cement bridge @ 7070 De 1	1-100-1919	ement 2397-2387. Red mid
.505, Wood plug 1585-1582, Cement 1582-1572, 1	Red mid 1572 11.05	1750-1747, Red mud 1747-
ed mud 144:0-930.	10d mad 1912-1495	Cement 1495-1440,
Manner in which coal was plugged: Cement 930-87	75. Red mud 875-83	Cement 832-775
Manner in which coal was plugged: Cement 930-87 ed mud 775-540, Cement 540-487, Red mud 487		3)
Went pipe extending from below Pitts, Coal	to surface.	
D : 1: . f		
Description of monument: Monument erected as	per Rule # 10.	
· American Company		
THE PROVIDER OF IN DETAIL AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROV	ISIONS OF SECTION 10, ARTICLE	4. CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)
THE ABOVE DESCRIPTIONS MUST BE IN DETAILARD IN ACCOUNTAGE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	Lateral are the 27 de	w of October
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was comp	neted on theda	y orsansamon,
19 36		
And further deponents saith not.	Va an a	Blair
3-123	Junes VI	n 00/20/2022
1 PS	Marles M,	Jug 15 4912912023
Sworn to and subscribed before me thisday of	of Movember	, 19.36
Sworn to and subscribed before the this.	IXXXII.	d
My Commission expires:		Notary Public.
1-1911	1	
81 19 7 7 7 G		

800 Union front milking India ut in Ia. Logdon an erestable John A. appet Cherles P. sungers Consultation of the state of th rodoteO in the ed and grant description and the state of th 1936; Road ping 1589-1932, Coment 1882-1876, Red and 1870-1895, Coment 1895-1880, Socialis bust bold Laure in which was you players I Inches JO-275; Wed and 275-32, Tanasana 532-775, Led and 375-325, Tanasana 532-775, Localus of Lead total molecular from held to comine of Il Coloff tog as bette to Jacquest 09/29/2023

PLAT OF THE PROPOSED LOGATION OF WELL NO3528 OF

THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT &HEAT CO , OF PITTSBURGH, P.A.

ON THE CATHERINE RICHMONDFARM CONSISTING OF 82.4 ACRES

LOCATED IN PROCTOR DISTRICT, WETZEL COUNTY, W. VA.

COAL OWNED BY G.RICE & S.MEALS W. SELLERS D. FURBEE J. AMOS P.TAYLOR STONE MAPLE L. AMOS PROPOSED WELL ELEV. 1018.0 CATHERINE J. RICHMOND STONE 82.42 A. LEASE15299 18 SW COW OBEECH BEECH ON OF WAS BE HAYES HALL 959MOLN S333OWBS C.PALMER ENGINEERS CERTIFICATE

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP IS CORRECT AND SHOWS
ALL THE INFORMATION TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF REQUIRED
BY THE OIL AND SAS SECTION OF THE MINING LAWS OF WEST VIRGINIA.
09/29/2023

A THE REST OF THE PERSON OF THE

- Wred the Sacher

WET-121

思元:

Name

The Manufacturers Light & Heat Company 800 Union Trust Building, Pittsburgh Pa. Well No. 3528

Character

Color

COMPLETION DATA SHEET No. 2

Catherine Richmond farm

Oil, Gas

FORMATION RECORD

Clay			or Water	To	p Rot	tom Thickne	T	Ī
Lime		Soft			Dot	tom Thickne	ss Total	D
Red rock	Red	Hard		0	3.4		Depth	Remarks
Slate		Soft		14	14	14		
Sand		Soft		60	90	46		
Slate		Hard		90	160	46 30		
Lime		Soft		160	185	70	1 1	
Red rock Lime	Red	Hard		185	200	25		
Slate	2000	Soft		200	230	15		
Lime		Hard		230		30		
DI T		Soft		230	240 320	10		
Slate		Hard		320	380	80	1 1	
Gritty Lime		Soft		380	420	60		
Vaynesburg Co	Dal Blook	Hard -		420	480	40		
imo	T DIEGE	Soft		480		60		
led rock	Red			507	507 510	27		
imo	100	Seft		510	615	3		
ritty Lime				615	630	105		
TITE				636 650	650	15		
oal od rock	Black	0.0		650	650 675	20 25 25		
A LOCK	Red	Soft Soft		675	700	20		
me		2100		700		60		
pletown coa:	Black	0.0		704	704 715	11		
TITO	25002	Soft		715	795	80		
ate	•	Hard		795	802	7		
ttsburgh Co	al Black	Soft		880	880	最 78		
		Hard		895	895	15		
nd		Soft		900	900	5		
d rock	Red	Soft		950	950	50		
10	Marax			960	960	10		
itty Line		Mard		965	965	15		
i rock	S	Hard		1000	1000	35		
rock	Red	Soft Soft		1050	1050	50		
te	Saltx			1050 1095	1050 10 9 5 1110	50 45 15		
rock	Red	Soft Soft		1110	1175	15		
te		Hard		1175	1200	65		
		Soft		1175	1200	25 10		
		Hard		1210	1230	20		
te l	Black	Soft		1230	1240	10		
rock	Red	Seft		1240	1285	45		
0	1.ou			1285	1290	5		
tle Dunkard		Hard		1290	1305	15		
te		Hard Soft		1305	1320	15		
				1320	1325	5		
te	Black	Hard Soft		1325 1335	1335 1385	10 50		
Dankon	DINGK			1335	1385	50		
Dunkard	4	Hard		1385	1460	75		1,000
1	Black	Soft		1460	1465	8		
i.				1465	1475	10		
X				1475	1510	35		
te				1510 1555	1555 1580	45 kina		
				1555	1580	25		
te			MT 1 O 2020	1580	1605	25		
a sand		Hard	Water @ 1610	1605	1665	60		
te		Soft	. 1000	1665	1690	25		
d		Hard		1690	1710 1770	20 60 35		
d te		Soft		1710 1770	1805	35		
t sand		Hard		1805	1820	15		
te & shells		Hard		1820	1900	80		
at sand		Hard		4000				

shot Well was not shot at	feet; well was shot atfeet.
Salt Fresh water at	saltfeet; fresh water atfeet.
Well was hole. dry	THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT & HEAT COMPANY
November 20, 1936.	Approved Owner Land Department
Add El Par	the recorded under

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded un their proper geological names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.

The Mantheckurers Light & Heat Company 200 Union Trust Bailding.

FORMATION RECORD

					otsw to	Character		ziocie 0	OH OH
Depth	Asam					break		Too!	
		TA	0			brail Frod	Red .	4	001
	16 A2	14	24 60			3308			bi
	8.8 08	08				Berell		7	ej.
	70	160	I Ve			Hard			0
	88	185	1 90.	4		brad		amil A	P
	2.5	007				Soft	Boll	4	40
	1.5		3 00	A		1700 1700			65
	08			S.		9108			
	OI	030	S GE	SIL		i mali			
	03			S		Hard Soft			20
	03	09	80 49	88		2,100		enil y	TO Y
	40			84		brah Flos	Blund.	Theo grade	801
	60	0 0	E 0	85		7,700	MODE	I, No Sings	
	73	4	00 P.O. 00 0	da				, 20	10.2
	Y	4	40	503		5108	11000		
	305	1 2	40	118				portil	THE
		1	GO F	APS.				east .	
	0	8 4	aa aa	650					
	3					#10	Slack S	-11	20.
	9	S		700		370	6 00/	A LAND MAN	
		11	704	700					
				72.5		\$20	lack s	Win coal B	
	0	03		795		7 10			
		***	SO8	608					
	87 7	語	300	088		+97	laolt g	g [toon un.	DO.
		15	888	088		bet/	C. C.	rgh Conl Bl	
		8	00g	006		bris d'io	. 72		
		08	Ode	980		35	10	eg l	doc
		00 10		000		J A/			
		2.5	398	965 965		27		Like S	40
		3.5	SOOT	300		D.A.	He Sou	V. priest	
		03 Y	PGOT	1086 1080		33	30	0	To
		64 9	TEOT	JOUL		733	100	Re Re	Are
		08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 0	SELL /	STATE		92	Will So	an l	
		60 6		Oldin.		Ji	tog		20
		25	1200	TECO LEGO		54	EM P		
		OI	2.151	SUGA		49	62		
			1200	OIST		6.	to8		
		OI C		1230		53.5	ack Soi	TH I	
	And the second	G2 G	6881	1240		-3-6	iog b	-	de
	ASSE	8 6	1290	1288				On.	1
AREA Y	ALEE STATE	1.5		Dest			Tall	Section	
ASSESS OF		7.1	DEST	1305		2	H	Analisa	
ALCOHOL:		8 8	1985	OSSI			Soi		
ASSES 17	ASSESS OF		1322	GSGL		b.	Tall		
ALC: Y		03	1385	1888		31	log los	IS SEED OF	
ALCOHOL: N		75	1960	1385		b.	TOTAL	bis	
ALCOHOL: Y		8 8	1465	1460		5	dek 8of		
A		10	1475	TAGE			00		
		88 (1475	1465					
ASSESS OF	week!		REEL	DESE					
		as (near /	1555					
		25		1580					
ALCOHOL: Y		GB G	5007	1608	hear a made				
ARREST V		ES 6	0821	1665	ter @ 1610		Her	1	
		08 6	ATOT /	GUUL	2007	53	Ser		
		oa d	2204	OSOT		27	IRI		
		36	1770	1690			108		
Acres 1		ar d	1820	1805		1700	Toll	b b	bru
			1900	1820		27	Let	allona	
		A Paris and the second	All St. Landing	Markey		27	IoH	5	orts

Well was . hole.

09/29/2023

NOTE: All bottom formalions must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under their proper geological names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.

B-3.

 Company
 Address

No. 2 FORMATION RECORD

Well No....

MAK

Name	Color	Character	Oil, Gas or Water	Тор	Bottom	Thickness	Total Depth	Remarks
ate		Soft		1900	1925	25		
mo		Hard		1925	1965	40		
xon sand		Hard		1965	2020	55		
me		Hard		2020	2025	5		
neil Cave		Soft		2025	2035	10		
ma (Data)		Hard		2035	2040	5		
me (Rig)				2040	2042	2		
g lime		Hard		2042	2060	18 18		
a Tradera acad		Hard		2060	2270	210		
g Injun sand		TRICE						
ate		177		2270	2272	2		
luaw sand		Hard		2272	2300	28		
late				2300	2350	50		
ime shells				2350	2420	70		
erea sand				2420	2440	20		
late & shells				2440	2470	30		
late				2470	2480	10		
ime shells				2480	2575	95		
late		Seft		2575	2690	115		
inkxpask	Rinkx							
ime shells		Hard		2690	2710	20		
Late		Soft	1	2710	2750	40		
ink Rock	Pink	Seft		2750	2765	15		
ate & shells		2010		2765				
orden sand		Hond			2909	144		
ato		Hard		2909	2915	6		
th suad				2915	2973	58		
ate				2973	2975	2		
				2975	3060	85		
me shells		2000		3060	3062	2		
ate				3062	3151	89		
				0000	0101	63		
							3151	
							0101	
					\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
					The second secon	ACTUAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		

well was not shot at	feet; well was shot at	feet.
Salt Fresh water at 1610	saltfeet; fresh water at	+
Well was Dry hole.	THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT & HEAT COMPANY	feet.
November 20, 1936. Date	Approved Owner Land Departme	2023 ent

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under their proper geological names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.

FORMATION RECORD

COMPLETION DATA SHEET

Remarks	Depth				Character	Color	Name
		25	1925	1900	Soft		
		0.0	1965	1925	b'iell		00
		40 55.	2020	isep	brail		0
		.00	2000	0001			pres ro
		8	2025	0808	Hard		0
		10	2035	2025	J108		cil Cave
		3	2042	2025 2040 2042	Max. q		(xitt) o
		S	2042	0808			od Smil
		81 SE	0003	SOAS	brail		1 iwa
		0.50		0000			
		OIS	- 0722	2060	brish		bhas mutal
		S	2272	0788			ej
		88	2500	2723	Hard		bnes wi
		08	2,550	0088			95
		70	2420	2850			alions o
		CO	OALO	8420			base 20
		CS	2440	V323			ATTORNA A
		80	2470	0226			elloda & ex
		10	2480	2470			0:
		98	2575	0848			shells
			ceas	2876	\$208		et
		115	0.000	0)00	0.100		zisas.
						ninin	433544
		OS	2710	0000	p.reH		sinclls.
		0.0	2750	2710	Jios		93
		15	2765	2750	5026	Pink	Rook
		9.A	2000	2000			affoda & o
		144	2908	2765			
		9	ages	8083	brall		on send
		58	2873	ares			9
		\$	3768	2875			beat
				2875			6
	1000	85	8060		opna		sileda
		3	3008	- 0908	And all always		
		98	2121	8062			0
	ISIS						
	the state of						
			,				
							11
						4.	

Well was Dry hole.

09/29/2023